ORDERING INFORMATION
• Aluminium profiles
• Side lighting
• Signs
• General lighting
• Office lighting
© 2025, All rights reserved BaltLED, UAB. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

reliability, versatility, and durability for any
lighting project.
ORDERING INFORMATION
© 2025, All rights reserved BaltLED, UAB. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LINELIT COB
METERS per REEL REELS per BOX LENGTH per BOX, M
IP20 5 50 250
IP65 5 20 100
January 17, 2025
PACKAGING INFORMATION
120° IP20|IP65 50 000 h
L703
SKU IP CLASS
LED
QUANTITY
CUTTING
STEP, MM
POWER per
METER, W
CRI COLOUR
LUMEN
OUTPUT, LM
BLSP-LE320865E8
IP65
320
100 8 80
6500 840
BLSP-LE320840E8 4000 840
BLSP-LE320830E8 3000 800
BLSP-LE320965E8
50 8 90
6500 800
BLSP-LE320940E8
4000 760
3000 680
BLSP-LE320930E8
BLSP-LE320965E8-S
25 8 90
6500 880
BLSP-LE320940E8-S 4000 840
BLSP-LE320930E8-S 3000 800
BLSP-LE480965E10
480 50 10 90
6500 1000
BLSP-LE480940E10 4000 950
BLSP-LE480930E10 3000 850
BLSP-LE528865E10
528 45.5
10 80
6500 1050
BLSP-LE528840E10 4000 1050
BLSP-LE528830E10 3000 1000
BLSP-LE528865E15
15 80
6500 1575
BLSP-LE528840E15 4000 1575
BLSP-LE528830E15 3000 1500